10:00

10:10

10.40

11.10

11.30

Sexual Health Providers Forum

Wednesday 23 September 2020, 10.00am — 11.30am
Online via Zoom

AGENDA

Chair: Dahlia Ghassan

Welcome and Introduction

Latin American HIV prevention and support - why and how? - Tony
Furlong, Metro

Understanding the needs of young people — Kim Loliya, SASH
Updates and AOB

Close



