

## **Sexual Health Providers Forum**

## Wednesday 23 September 2020, 10.00am – 11.30am Online via Zoom

## **AGENDA**

Chair: Dahlia Ghassan

10:00	Welcome and Introduction
10:10	Latin American HIV prevention and support - why and how? - Tony Furlong, Metro
10.40	Understanding the needs of young people - Kim Loliya, SASH
11.10	Updates and AOB
11.30	Close